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CATALOG NUMBER "D"

2SBH36VV2 36"

2SBH42VV2 42"

2SBH48VV2 48"

2SBH54VV2 54"

2SBH60VV2 60"

2SBH72VV2 72"

GALVANIZED DUCTILE IRON

BASE CASTING

10.25

6.25

2.50

1.50

6.0"

2" DIAMETER

FIBERGLASS ROD

GALVANIZED DUCTILE IRON

END FITTINGS

(VERTICAL INSULATOR PINS)

1" NYLON THREADS


